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Langkawi Permai Cafe, 08000 Sungai Petani, Kedah, Malaysia
+601114414953 - https://lwww.foodpanda.myl/restaurant/r8ad/zefri-ramli-cafe

On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Zefri Ramli Cafe from Sungai Petani. Currently, there are
37 dishes and drinks available. For changing offers, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also
contact them through their website. In the kitchen of Zefri Ramli Cafe in Sungai Petani, traditional courses are
prepared with typical Asian spices tasty, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments
and hot drinks here. Not to forget, Zefri Ramli Cafe provides naturally also Malaysian national dishes like Roti,
Naan and of course also a large variety of rice dishes, The successful fusion of different meals with fresh and
occasionally daring products is highly valued by the guests - a nice example of Asian Fusion.
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Zefri Ramli Cafe Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks fiice Toppings
KOPI RM9 NASI GORENG USA RM55
Smoothies Hot and Cold Beverages
BLENDED STRAWBERRY ICE RM31 SIRAP LIMAU RM10
fippetizers Hot Drink
GARLIC BREAD RM28 HORLICK RM10
Sandwiches Rice & Noodles Dishes
SANDWICH MEATBALL RM55 BIHUN GORENG RM35
BOLOGNESE
Minuman
Drinks
ICE ACID RM10
ICE LIME RM38
MENU 4 14 CARTE
Starters
EGGS EYE RM6
MEATBALL BOLOGNESE RM45
Makanan
Noodles
HAILAM FRIED RICE RM45
MEE GORENG RM35
Soft drin flsian Delight
NASI PUTIH BERLAUK RM41
MINERAL RM7
1 I I. I ﬁ 8 [} l.l ool ﬂufor MM
m MEE GORENG MAMAK RM41
NASI GORENG KAMPUNG RM35
[ ] [ ]
Noodl Goreng Special Rice
NASI GORENG IKAN MASIN RM41
MEE BANDUNG RM45

Thai Seafood Special Dishes
Ww TELUR DADAR RM11

ICE BLENDED VANILLA RM31
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Fried rice
NASI GORENG PATAYA
NASI GORENG CILI PADI

Western

CREAM OF MUSHROOM WITH
GARLIC BREAD

CREAM OF CHICKEN WITH
GARLIC BREAD

Uncategorized
ICE BLENDED CHOCOLATE
MEE HAILAM

@
Nasi Goreng
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
NORMAL FRIED RICE

RED COOKED MEAT FRIED RICE

Beverages

ICE SYRUP
BANDUNG ICE
O LEMON TEA

RM41
RM35

RM35

RM35

RM31
RM41

RM48
RM35
RM48

RM38
RM10
RM10

Mee|Tiueyteow|Bihun|Maggi

KUEYTEOW KUNGFU
KUEYTEOW TOMYAM

RM45
RM41

KUEYTEOW LADNA
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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